05/10/24 07:08:17

Belleville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Auburn St

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

Title

Rocking Chair

Collector Plates
Collector Plates

Sofa And Chair
Electronics and Shelf
Table And Books
Kitchen Items

Pots and More

Moffat Stove

Moffat Fridge

Panasonic Microwave
Linen And More

Twin Bed

Twin Bed

Vanity Dresser

Antique Wardrobe
Kenmore Vacuum
Queen Bed

Portable Dishwasher
Plant Growing Shelf
Storage And More
Kenmore Washing Machine
Trunk And More

Wood Drying Racks And More
Sewing Machine And More
Kenmore Dryer

Handy Man Items
Vintage Chair

Beaumark Vacuum
Home Hardware

Fishing Rods

Vintage Dolls And More
China

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 20 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

Title

Treadmill

Resin Chairs And More
Miscellaneous

Rack And More

Chairs And Ottoman

8 Chairs

Potting Supplies And Shelf
Games And More
Luggage

Kitchen Appliances

2 Slate Pieces

Desk And Chair
Miscellaneous

Old Wood Desk

Wire Shelf and Contents
Table

Wire Shelf And Contents
Vintage Table And Floor Lamp
Electronics

Speakers And More
Stereo And Cabinet

Tool Box And Tools
Tools And More

Tool Box And Contents
Miscellaneous

Men's Jackets And Shoes
Wood Patio Furniture
Air Conditioner
Miscellaneous

Roto Tiller

Old Sled

Garden Lot

Motors



05/10/24 07:08:17

Lot Title
0147 Desk And Chair

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

