## Belleville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Auburn St

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 20 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0080	Rocking Chair	0114	Treadmill
0081	Collector Plates	0115	Resin Chairs And More
0082	Collector Plates	0116	Miscellaneous
0083	Sofa And Chair	0117	Rack And More
0084	Electronics and Shelf	0118	Chairs And Ottoman
0086	Table And Books	0119	8 Chairs
0087	Kitchen Items	0120	Potting Supplies And Shelf
0088	Pots and More	0121	Games And More
0089	Moffat Stove	0122	Luggage
0090	Moffat Fridge	0123	Kitchen Appliances
0091	Panasonic Microwave	0124	2 Slate Pieces
0092	Linen And More	0125	Desk And Chair
0093	Twin Bed	0126	Miscellaneous
0094	Twin Bed	0127	Old Wood Desk
0095	Vanity Dresser	0128	Wire Shelf and Contents
0096	Antique Wardrobe	0129	Table
0097	Kenmore Vacuum	0130	Wire Shelf And Contents
0098	Queen Bed	0131	Vintage Table And Floor Lamp
0099	Portable Dishwasher	0132	Electronics
0100	Plant Growing Shelf	0133	Speakers And More
0101	Storage And More	0134	Stereo And Cabinet
	Kenmore Washing Machine	0135	Tool Box And Tools
	Trunk And More	0136	Tools And More
0104	Wood Drying Racks And More	0137	Tool Box And Contents
0105	Sewing Machine And More	0138	Miscellaneous
0106	Kenmore Dryer	0139	Men's Jackets And Shoes
0107	Handy Man Items	0140	Wood Patio Furniture
0108	Vintage Chair		Air Conditioner
	Beaumark Vacuum		Miscellaneous
	Home Hardware		Roto Tiller
	Fishing Rods		Old Sled
0112	Vintage Dolls And More	0145	Garden Lot
0446	C1.	044-	3.6

**0146** Motors

**0113** China

Lot Title

0147 Desk And Chair

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com